FMEE BBFEESESFIRE

P.1

24 BEKR

£RR |22 mEg (P%5) ON XH | #3518
R03.04.10 B IRENE 300,000 0 300,000
R03.04.27 1|[&ERHERE (HIRIEY —2E) 0 53,460 246,540
R03.04.27 2 [ERMERRZE (FIRIEEY—2ED 0 53,460 193,080
R03.04.27 S[ERHEAE (L ¥—FvheEkith 0 2,640 190,440
R03.04.27 4 gﬁf&?}% (ENRY — 28 2Eoph (R E 0 440 190,000

a1.
R03.04.27 5[&RHEAE (¥ —FRv e Rae 0 110 189,890
(EEEEI))
R03.05.25 6 [ERHERE (IR —28h) 0 53,460 136,430
R03.05.25 1EREAE (1 7—FvbEEkeh) 0 2,640 133,790
R03.05.25 S[ERHEANE (o ¥—yMEGED 0 1,402 132,388
R03.05.25 9 gﬁg)ﬁgﬂzﬁ’ (ENRIHEY — =B RHoE ((RE 0 110 132,278
k= .
R03.05.25 10[EBHENE (L& —FyMEkE s 0 110 132,168
(EEET-8))
R03.06.28 11 [ ERHMERZE (FIRIBEY— 28 0 53,460 78,708
R03.06.28 12[EREANE (1F—FvbEREh 0 2,640 76,068
R03.06.28 13 ﬁﬂﬁ)ﬁzﬁ’ (FTRIERY — 2B REoR ((RE 0 165 75,903
’5
R03.06.28 14 [ERHBAE (1 7—Fv Ekrt s 0 82 75,821
(EEEE12))
R03.07.10 BEIRENE 300,000 0 375,821
R03.07.12 15 [&pHERE (BEALN) 0 1,711 374,110
R03.07.22 16 [EEHERE (BBEALMN) 0 548 373,562
R03.07.26 17 (& RHERE  (HTRIEED — 28 0 53,460 320,102
R03.07.26 18 [EEHEANE (X —FvhEieh) 0 2,640 317,462
R03.07.26 19 [ERBAR (¥ —2oMNEREh 0 1,402 316,060
R03.07.26 20 %ﬁﬁzm% (FIRIHY) — 2B P (B E 0 110 315,950
R03.07.26 21 [ERHEANE (A& — Ry NERRR LR 0 110 315,840
U=ZEEE18+19))
R03.08.07 22 [ERHERE (EBARN) 0 251 315,589
R03.08.22 23 [ERHEAER (BEEAER (DVWHEBLY 0 7,000 308,589
VAT B S TAH )
R03.08.23 24 [ERHEAE (7 —2vNElorh) 0 2,640 305,949
R03.08.23 | 25 |&RMERE (HIRIEEY—=E}) 0 53,460 252,489
R03.08.23 26 [EEHEAE (L ¥—xv bRt REs 0 82 252,407
(=EEE24))
R03.08.23 27 féﬂ%’gﬂ;% (ENRIBE) — 2B RER ((RE 0 165 252,242
7:7‘
R03.09.21 28 [ERHERE (BEAMMN) 0 2,407 249,835
R03.09.22 29 [BRHEAE (7 —3vhEkrh) 0 1,402 248,433
R03.09.22 0 [ERHEAE (17— v NEFRD 0 2,640 245,793
R03.09.22 31 |ERHERE (HIRiY — k) 0 53,460 192,333
R03.09.22 32 G RHE AT (o7 —FRy NEE R 0 146 192,187
(mEHEE29-30))
R03.09.22 33 §Mg’§§k% (FIRIEEY — 2Bt REok (B 0 147 192,040
75‘




STIEE BEEDRS

B

P.2

=RA: BRY

#£HR |ZHE  E=E (F) A X | =54
R03.10.10 BUSTEEN R 300,000 0 492,040
R03.10.25 4 &EHERE (HIRIEE) —=Eh 0 53,460 438,580
R03.10.25 35 [ERHEARE (X —xvMNEkiEh) 0 2,640 435,940
R03.10.25 36 [EEHEAR (/r/&w“wwﬁﬁﬂn%%cﬂ 0 110 435,830

(BEEE35))
R03.10.25 37 éﬂﬁfﬂz% (EIRIY — 2 8k PEos (I 0 220 435,610
7:7‘
R03.10.25 BEEENE (EEBEAR (LVOHEELRE 0 10,000 425,610
DIETATOMREEETHE))
R03.11.18 39 [ERHERE (FHHRMN) 0 3,289 422,321
R03.11.23 40 [ERHERE (ENRIREY —=8l) 0 53,460 368,861
R03.11.23 4 [EREAE ([oX—xy kR 0 2,640 366,221
R03.11.23 42 [BREEANE (v F—xoMNEED 0 1,402 364,819
R03.11.23 43 éﬂi’gﬁ))z% (FNRIY — 2B R8s (2 0 147 364,672
7—3"
R03.11.23 44 EEHEAE ((&—xy MEGEH R RO 0 146 | 364,526
(REEE41-42))
R03.12.28 45 (& BHER (Eﬂﬁﬂi%ék-%ldr) 0 53,460 311,066
R03.12.28 46 [ERHEAE ((U7—o NEED 0 2,640 308,426
R03.12.28 47 éﬂﬁ?}zﬁ’ (IR Y — 2B FEUk (R 2 0 220 308,206
75'
R03.12.28 48 [ERIEAE (L2 —yMNEektREck 0 110 308,096
UnEEFE=46)) :
R04.01.10 B EIEEE 300,000 0 608,096 |
R04.01.26 49 [EBHERE (ENRIEY —XED 0 53,460 554,636
R04.01.26 50 [EBHEAE (M2 —xyNEE 0 2,640 551,996
R04.01.26 51 [ERHEAR (¥ —3ohERED 0 1,402 550,594
R04.01.26 52 %ﬂi’g;)ﬂ)z% (HIRIEY — 28 FE0e (R 0 147 550,447
7:7‘
R04.01.26 53 RHEANE (M2 —FoMNEmE Rk 0 146 550,301
U=EZEE50-51))
R04.02.22 54 [BEHERE  (FIRIESY — 2K 0 53,460 | 496,841
R04.02.22 55 [ERHE AR (f&—XoMNEeh 0 2,640 494,201
R04.02.22 56 gﬁgz@% (i) — 2Bk FEok (B 0 220 493,981
=2
R04.02.22 57 |ERHEAER (U 7—3oMNER PR 0 110 493,871
(mEZEE55))
R04.03.08 58 [RILEEE (R—AX—U T AU EHE) 0 412,500 81,371
R04.03.08 59 USERIREEE (R—AbX—UF YA ks 0 220 81,151
HRIAFECED \
R04.03.17 60 [EEHERE (FHH ML) 0 6,468 74,683
R04.03.22 61 [EBHMERE (EEALMN) 0 168 74,515




